
CANT 

Docente

IMPORTE 

DOCENTE
CANT AULAS

IMPORTE 

AULA

1
1360791

32 MARIANO H. 

CORNEJO
21           1,811.00 25          1,375.00          3,186.00 

2
0530873

71014 MANUEL NUÑEZ 

BUTRON
19           1,638.00 19          1,045.00          2,683.00 

3
0490938

JOSE ANTONIO 

ENCINAS
17           1,466.00 19          1,045.00          2,511.00 

4 0727016 LAS MERCEDES 15           1,293.00 11             605.00          1,898.00 

5 1027481 SANTA ADRIANA 14           1,207.00 16             880.00          2,087.00 

6
0727024 70547 MANCO CAPAC 13           1,121.00 10             550.00          1,671.00 

7 1360783 LOS ANDES 10               862.00 7             385.00          1,247.00 

8 1360775 PERU BIRF 9               776.00 10             550.00          1,326.00 

9 1360809 SIMON BOLIVAR 9               776.00 8             440.00          1,216.00 

10
1027341

VICENTE MENDOZA 

DIAZ
8               691.00 4             220.00             911.00 

TOTAL 11,641.00        129 7,095.00                18,736.00 

CANT 

Docente

IMPORTE 

DOCENTE
CANT AULAS

IMPORTE 

AULA

1 0804948 70536 1                 86.00 3             165.00             251.00 

2 0726992 70550 3               259.00 5             275.00             534.00 

3 0240549

71015 SAN JUAN 

BOSCO 6               517.00 10             550.00          1,067.00 

4 1027150 70546 2               172.00 2             110.00             282.00 

5 0240531

71014 MANUEL NUÑEZ 

BUTRON 4               345.00 9             495.00             840.00 

6 0804963 70547 MANCO CAPAC 3               259.00 12             660.00             919.00 

7 0746099 71018 CRAS 5               431.00 5             275.00             706.00 

8 0216416

71016 MARIA 

AUXILIADORA 4               345.00 9             495.00             840.00 

TOTAL 2,414.00          55 3,025.00                  5,439.00 

CUADRO - DISTRIBUCION DE MATERIALES A I.E.

18,736.00S/                

N°

CODIGO MOD Nombre de IE

DIDACTICO LIMPIEZA

TOTAL 

EBA SECUNDARIA 

TOTAL 

5,439.00S/                  

N° CODIGO MOD Nombre de IE

DIDACTICO LIMPIEZA

EBA PRIMARIA


